CCN-A CCNHN-A Maria Rain

Turniernummer 11307

Endergebnis Bewerb 5

Richter Gruber Waltraud
Eisnecker Judith

Vielseitigkeitspriufung R1

17.06.2011 bis 19.06.2011

Klasse: A

GelandebalL Resch Friedrich
Assisten Niederbichler Wilfried

( 3 Platzierte)

Starter: 39
Mindestzeit Ph D: 5:13

------- Dressur------- n. A Phase D n. --Springen-- Ges

Pl. KoNr Pferd Reiter Land % Fehler Dr. Feh Zeit Zeitf Feh Gel. zeitf Feh Pkt Geldpreis Pl
1 AZN5 Last Lancaster Kreiger Martina K 58,61% 62,08 (6) 5m22s 3,6 4) 4 69,68 *
2 8B79 Lady Opera Tazoll Simone K 61,39% 57,92 (3) 5mO01s 2) 12 69,92 *
3 A615 Lord 69 Rupp Patrick K 61,39% 57,92 (3) 5mO00s 2 12 69,92 *
4 AMAT Ro's Little Taxacher Rosmarie T 64,72% 52,92 (1) 6m38s 34,0 (6) 0 86,92
5 AL6L Avalon?7 Strasser August K 60,00% 60,00 (5) 5milés 1,2 20 (5) 2,0 8 91,20
6 AQ79 Rhapsody in Red Fugger Christian K 62,50% 56,25 (2) 4m45s Q) 36 92,25

Vielseitigkeitsprufung R23 ( 6 Platzierte) ,
....... Dressur-—----—-  n. A Phase D n. --Springen--  Ges

Pl. KoNr _ Pferd Reiter Land % Eehler Dr. Feh Zeit Zeitf  Feh Gel. Zeitf Feh Pkt Geldpreis Pl
1 P657 Rebel Lord Hollweger Marion K 68,33% 47,50 (3) 4m59s 3) 0 4750 *
2 Z022 Koulak Du Logis Mazzer Beatrice ITA 69,44% 45,83 (1) 5m00s 1) 4 49,83 *
3 2679 Szilard Eicher Bernhard K 69,17% 46,25 (2) 4m31s (2) 4 50,25 *
4 7C76 Sahara’ Locker Kirsten T 66,39% 50,42 (6) 4m51s (6) 0 5042 *
5 4556 Asti Spumante 2 Hollweger Marion K 66,94% 49,58 (5) 4m4Ts 5B) 4,0 0O 5358 *
6 0865 Classic Edition Khoddam-Hazrati Katrin ST 68,06% 47,92 (4) 5mi12s 4 3,0 4 54,92 *
7 Z001 Cumino Berra Claudio ITA 62,22% 56,67 (13) 4mb54s (10) 4 60,67
8 Z021 Moon Delilah Mazzucco Ludovica ITA 60,00% 60,00 (18) 5m18s 2,0 (14) 0 62,00
9 Z012 Icnos Pagnossin Sara ITA 66,39% 50,42 (6) 5m10s (6) 12 62,42

10 AMS5Y Cynthia 2 Fenz Christoph K 62,50% 56,25 (12) 4m36s (8) 8 64,25

11 6528 T.N.T.2 Gratzer Kathrin K 63,33% 55,00 (10) 5m29s 6,4 (13) 4 65,40

12 Z018 Hellenios Cavallaro Cristina ITA 55,83% 66,25 (24) 5m18s 2,0 (18) 0 68,25

13 7029 Oregon Mazzonetto Simonetta ITA 63,06% 55,42 (11) 5m20s 2,8 (11) 4,0 8 7022

14 AM5Z Vinetta Fenz Christoph K 61,11% 58,33 (15) 5m02s (12) 12 70,33

15 A004 Bolero 48 Eicher Bernhard K 65,28% 52,08 (9) 4m53s 20 (20) 0 72,08

16  Z007 Di Max Viezzoli Fabrizio ITA 56,94% 64,58 (22) 5m06s (15) 8 72,58

17  Z019 Rum Plan Bolzan Fulvia ITA 54,72% 67,92 (26) 5m07s 17) 5,0 4 76,92

18 Z006 Perfecta Papillon Slavec Mija ITA 54,17% 68,75 (27) 5ml15s 0,8 19 2,0 8 7955

19 Z023 Very Top Niero Anna ITA 60,28% 59,58 (17) 5mi5s 0,8 20 (22) 4 84,38

20 Z008 Haxo La Mare Persoglia Sara ITA 61,39% 57,92 (14) bm22s 3,6 20 (23) 4 85,552
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21 7033
22 8026
23  Z015
24 8P37
25 8022
26 6717
27  7D21
28 9G19
29 5C33
30 Z026
31 7014

32  Z004
33 7024

Izoard
Macchina rossa
Custos Elvis
Ringwood Bingo
Tschica

Fortino 21
Scully

Electra Amaya
AVR Labano
Platon
Campanellino

Galandriel De June
Calypso Van Het Goorh

sportergebnisse@al.net

Stefani Francesca Vittoria
Egger Hermann
Cantoni Morena
Gratzer Kathrin
Egger Hermann
Treichl Verena
Tessars Petra
Egger Stefanie
Stangl Nicole
Conean Arianna
Cozzi Lucia

De Bellis Chiara
Lucheschi Carlo

ITA

ITA

- X X

ST

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

50,28%
45,28%
40,83%
53,61%
45,28%
66,39%
55,83%
58,61%
61,11%
58,89%
56,39%
53,33%
57,22%

74,58
82,08
88,75
69,58
82,08
50,42
66,25
62,08
58,33
61,67
65,42
70,00
64,17

(30)
(31)
(33)
(28)
(31)
(6)
(24)
(20)
(15)
(19)
(23)
(29)
(21)

5mi5s 0,8
5m08s
5mills
5m40s 10,8 20
4m40s
5m28s 6,0
5m04s
5m24s 4,4 20
3 verw bei 8
hind 13 nicht absolv
3 verw bei 8
3 verw bei 12
na

(21)
(24)
27)
(28)
(24)
C)
(16)
(26)
(29)
(29)
(29)
(29)
(29)

9,0
na
springen
na

na

12 87,38
8 90,08
8 96,75
4 104,38

24 115,08
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